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Race
No

148
131
139
145
147
146
138
137
141
143
140
129
134
144
126
128
149
132
136
135
125
133
127
142

Name

Team Nicholls

Team

Super Troopers

Team Bosque Mercader Gingerbreads

Team Holbrook
Team Binks
Team Taylor
Team Dukes
Team Johnson
Team Gell
Team C Nettleton
Team Moffat
Team Willetts
Team Hardstaff
Team Gill
Team Gell
Team Graham
Team Oates
Team Percival
Team Welch
Team Wells
Team Milsom
Team Dixon
Team Farmer
Team Windle
Team M Nettleton

Roos Rascals

BBs

Why helllooo Jillllllll
Naughty 40's

St Eddie's

Cake Chasers

Rimswell

Jen and the racing snake
Whitefield

EJOT Pink

morpeth

ThePastlts

EJOT 2 Accountants and an engineer
EJOT if you can't fix it screw it
Beverley

The drunken pact
Cancer Research UK
Oxfordshire

EJOT

Just Tryin

EJOT Force 1

Rimswell

Race

Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

Gender

Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Female

Female
Mixed
Mixed

Female

Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Start Time

09:16:30.000
09:08:00.000
09:12:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:16:00.000
09:15:30.000
09:11:30.000
09:11:00.000
09:13:00.000
09:14:00.000
09:12:30.000
09:07:00.000
09:09:30.000
09:14:30.000
09:05:30.000
09:06:30.000
09:17:00.000
09:08:30.000
09:10:30.000
09:10:00.000
09:05:00.000
09:17:30.000
09:06:00.000
09:13:30.000

Swim

00:05:32.110
00:10:09.510
00:08:13.660
00:06:11.530
00:08:34.330
00:06:37.590
00:07:01.780
00:08:58.420
00:07:08.360
00:07:43.900
00:08:48.760
00:09:57.160
00:11:58.300
00:07:07.900
00:11:40.620
00:08:38.180
00:05:18.880
00:14:07.530
00:08:30.000
00:12:41.870
00:11:11.000
00:12:36.760
00:11:12.210
00:07:59.780

Tl

00:00:35.040
00:00:46.030
00:00:36.850
00:01:04.630
00:00:42.780
00:00:34.360
00:00:42.880
00:00:36.090
00:00:46.000
00:01:08.210
00:00:45.110
00:00:57.420
00:00:51.870
00:00:52.100
00:02:27.360
00:00:40.110
00:01:14.580
00:01:08.690
00:00:30.000
00:00:47.640
00:00:45.900
00:00:56.450
00:00:56.720

Cycle

00:35:45.690
00:35:25.950
00:39:00.790
00:32:52.020
00:37:37.110
00:39:02.670
00:37:52.590
00:42:02.680
00:41:22.000
00:39:04.020
00:40:27.230
00:39:10.360
00:44:03.970
00:48:33.810
00:45:35.850
00:44:42.260
00:52:21.540
00:47:03.450
00:53:14.000
00:52:45.490
00:57:53.100
00:54:30.910
01:12:43.590

T2

00:00:29.730
00:00:35.490
00:00:28.700
00:00:38.560
00:00:30.780
00:00:40.220
00:01:12.660
00:00:30.980
00:00:29.240
00:00:53.870
00:00:49.700
00:00:55.060
00:01:56.620
00:00:51.390
00:00:43.530
00:00:44.350
00:00:55.000
00:00:55.330
00:00:42.000
00:00:52.510
00:00:37.000
00:00:52.580
00:00:51.880

Run

00:21:00.010
00:19:50.360
00:18:51.220
00:30:00.620
00:23:34.857
00:24:56.320
00:25:36.450
00:21:03.380
00:24:51.880
00:25:50.000
00:26:31.400
00:31:26.000
00:28:31.590
00:31:50.950
00:30:36.010
00:36:21.790
00:32:34.790
00:29:41.000
00:33:20.120
00:31:55.400
00:30:11.000
00:35:35.150
00:26:37.860

Time

01:03:22.580
01:06:47.340
01:07:11.220
01:10:47.360
01:10:59.857
01:11:51.160
01:12:26.360
01:13:11.550
01:14:37.480
01:14:40.000
01:17:22.200
01:22:26.000
01:27:22.350
01:29:16.150
01:31:03.370
01:31:06.690
01:32:24.790
01:32:56.000
01:36:16.120
01:39:02.910
01:40:38.000
01:44:31.850
01:52:22.260
10:28:49.000



